
Sheet1

June Jaunter - 19th June 2014

Overall Results summary 

Posn Name YoB Total Time Direction

1 John Embrey 1958 24.41 Clockwise
2 John Leeson 1958 26.30 Clockwise
3 David Williams 1962 26.50 Anti-clock
4 Sue Howarth 1960 28.50 Anti-clock
5 Mike Baggott 1951 29.16 Anti-clock
6 Steve Parker 1970 29.46 Clockwise
7 Peter Langmaid 1968 30.12 Clockwise
8 Robert Rose 1980 31.02 Clockwise
9 John Pearson 1948 31.14 Clockwise

10 Nigel Cousins 1952 33.30 Anti-clock
11 Adrian Bailey 1966 33.41 Clockwise
12 Robert Vickers 1942 38.00 Anti-clock
13 Barry McGowan 1947 39.15 Clockwise
14 Colin Spears 1937 43.25 Anti-clock
15 Russ Fauset 1947 43.52 Clockwise + 2 sticks + sandals
16 Suzette Spears 1939 62.59 Clockwise
17 Jenny Uff 1950 80.28 Clockwise

Clockwise Splits

Posn Name YoB Walton Clent Church Four Stones Finish Total Time

1 John Embrey 1958 6.08 5.57 10.03 2.33 24.41
2 John Leeson 1958 7.05 6.27 10.33 2.25 26.30
6 Steve Parker 1970 7.47 6.48 12.01 3.10 29.46
7 Peter Langmaid 1968 8.00 7.08 12.00 3.04 30.12
8 Robert Rose 1980 7.59 7.39 12.06 3.18 31.02
9 John Pearson 1948 8.16 7.28 12.16 3.14 31.14

11 Adrian Bailey 1966 8.35 7.56 13.34 3.36 33.41
13 Barry McGowan 1947 10.02 9.25 15.54 3.54 39.15
15 Russ Fauset 1947 11.27 12.07 14.53 5.25 43.52
16 Suzette Spears 1939 14.55 15.27 26.12 6.25 62.59
17 Jenny Uff 1950 19.28 21.22 29.50 9.48 80.28

Anti-clockwise Splits

Posn Name YoB Four Stones Clent Church Walton Finish Total Time

3 David Williams 1962 3.26 6.11 10.48 6.25 26.50
4 Sue Howarth 1960 3.52 6.17 12.01 6.40 28.50
5 Mike Baggott 1951 3.52 6.50 11.56 6.38 29.16

10 Nigel Cousins 1952 4.03 8.28 13.12 7.47 33.30
12 Robert Vickers 1942 4.39 9.14 15.38 8.29 38.00
14 Colin Spears 1937 5.46 10.24 17.28 9.47 43.25
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